

Piese 2

I.D.: 90199962

Data publicarii	28.11.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.249,58 RON - 1.249,58 RON

Descriere: Disc 125 6 buc*4.83=28.98 Surub cu dib.6*80 10 buc*0.23=2.30 Silicon 2 buc*13.99=27.98 Cleste cuie 1 buc*20.00=20.00 Surubelnita 1 buc*6.05=6.05 Surub 4.8*55 (1 cut=100 buc) 1 cut*54.62=54.62 Surub autof. 4.8*25 (1 cut=200 buc) 1 cut*31.93=31.93 Prelungitor 2 buc*6.64=13.28 Set tubular 1 buc*3.78=3.78 Banda 4 buc*12.18=48.72 Jolyflex 1 buc*13.45=13.45 Surub 6*80 50 buc*0.50=25.00 Surub 6*40 50 buc*0.38=19.00 Saiba 6 50 buc*0.15=7.50 Piulita 6 50 buc*0.05=2.50 Cleste patent 1 buc*21.60=21.60 Surub 4.8*35 (1 cut=150 buc) 1 cut*44.12=44.12 Surub 8*30 50. buc*0.46=23.00 Cherestea 0.05*0.3*0.4 1 buc*34.45=34.45 Surub 4.8 (1 cut=150 buc) 1 cut*37.65=37.65 Lanc 34 m*5.76=195.84 Cilindru 2 buc*66.39=132.78 WD 40 1 buc*37.82=37.82 Disc 230 4 buc*12.69=50.76 Disc 125 25 buc*4.86=121.50 Diluant 1 buc*14.29=14.29 Pensula 1 buc*5.13=5.13 Scara alum. 1 buc*167.23=167.23 Prelungitor 1 buc*58.32=58.32
